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

$$M0ney$$ 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call On-

tario Wide 1-888-307-

7799.

A 5yr @ 455%. Also
equity mortgage pro-
grams regardiess of in-
come or credit. Call
Chris @ 1-800-328-
7887 or visit us at
www.sinclaircockburn.com

QBEDHOOM
town Milton. April 1,
Modern building, large
deck, skylight in Kkitch-
en, reserved parking,
system. NO

References
$965/month +
First/last.  905-

down-

security
PE]S,
needed.
NAER
878-8123

3-BEDROOM upper lev-
el bungalow. Park-
ing/laundry. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,250/month
plus utilities. Available
June 1st. Call 905-702-
0674.

ACTON
apartment.
Available

1-bedroom
$760/month.
immediately.
200 Churchill Road,
South. No pets. Call
519-853-0087.

Acton Apartments. 1-
bedroom apartments
available. @ May  1st.
Fridge & stove, laundry
facilities. No dogs 519-

853-4374. Open 7
days/week. Same day
approval. www.real-
star.ca

Acton large 2-bedroom
apartment, ground level,
$800/month plus. Also
1-bedroom apt.
$600/month plus. Call
519-853-5080 or 519-
853-5352.

Acton large 3-bedroom
apartment, $850/month
plus. Also a 1-bedroom
apartment, $550/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080
or 519-853-5352.

ACTON luxury apart-
ments, four 2-bedroom
units left, in renovated
building downtown.
A/C, laundry, maple
kitchens, oak floors and
large storage rooms.
From $800 to
$1,200/month. May 1st
occupancy. Call 416-
888-9164.

ACTON, 2, 1-bedroom,
$790/month and 1, 2-
bedroom, 890/month all
inclusive. Available April
1st. Call 519-853-3309
or 519-853-0719.

Acton. 2, 1-bedroom
$790/month and 1, 2-
bedroom, $890/month
all inclusive. Available
April 1st. Call 519-853-
3309 or 519-853-0719

APARTMENTS 2-bed-
room suites In Acton
$800 and $850/month.
Private yards. Gas heat.
Available immediately.
Call Liz Doell, Johnson
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bdrm country apt. own
entrance & driveway, no

laundry facilities,
$925/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Serious inquir-

ies only, 905-854-2033

Milton 1 & 2 bedroom
available. From $845.
Clean and quiet build-
ing. Call Jass 416-723-
4801 Available April 1st.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days & evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN Milton. 1-
bedroom apartment in-
cludes fridge/stove.
$800/month  including
utilities. Call Scott B.
Prior, Re/Max Real Es-
tate Centre Ltd. 905-
878-7777

GEORGETOWN
room basement,
large living space, lots
of windows, immaculate
condition, separate en-
trance. Must be seen!
$750/month, heat/hydro
included. 416-802-0894.

1-bed-
very

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment.
$900/month plus util-
ities. Parking, no pets,
references. Available
May 1st. 905-877-4465.

GEORGETOWN base-
ment bachelor apart-
ment, very spacious and
clean. In quiet neigh-
bourhood, near George-
town Hospital. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-873-
9868.

GEORGETOWN new 1-

bedroom  bachelorette
apartment. Available im-
mediately. $725/month

inclusive. No pets/smok-
ing. 1-parking. Call 416-
716-7547.

GEORGETOWN  spa-
cious, 2-bedroom apart-
ment, close to High
School. Appliances,
great neighbors. No
pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available
February 1st. 905-873-
1174,

Georgetown. 1-bedroom
newly renovated bright
apartment. Fenced yard,
parking & laundry in-
cluded. $750/month.
Avail. April 1st. Call 519-
856-9994

GLEN EDEN
COURT APART-
MENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,

Milton
We are now accept-

ing
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more informa-
tion and/or to make
an appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

GUELPH Ln N. of 401,
spacious, 1-bdrm apt.
fridge, stove, laundry
hook-up, parking, no
pets. $645/mth + util-
ties. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125.

LARGE 2-bedroom
basement. Private en-
trance. No sSmMok-
ing/pets. $850/month
shared utilities. Avail-
able July 1st. Call 905-
702-0674.

MILTON 1-bedroom

(Large) basement apart-
ment. Kitchen, full bath-
room, livingroom/fire-
place/A.C. Separate en-
trance, parking, close to

amenities. No smok-
iIng/pets. First/last.
$975/month all inclu-

sive, shared cable. Call
905-878-0198. (before
10AM/after 5PM)

MILTON quiet 2-bdrm
apt. available June 1st.

$900/mth, hydro in-
cluded. Call 905-878-
8862.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
bungalow, A/C, large lot,
parking, 2-appliances.
Available June  1st.

$1200/month + utilities.
905-878-6795

MILTON. Available July
1st. Suitable for working
couple. References. No
pets. 9-foot ceilings. 2-
bedrocm. Main floor of
house. Basement laun-
dry facility. $1100/month
+ utilities. 905-878-2737

MILTON. New bachelor
apartment. Utilities,
heating , satellite TV in-
cluded. $800/month.
Available May 1. 905-
864-4692

NEWLY
bedroom

renovated 2-

apartment.
$875/month.  Available
May 1st. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284.

QUIET. 2-bedroom
country bungalow. Al

appliances including
laundry/central air.
$1300/month +
heat/hydro. Call Jasper

905-466-3400

CAMPBELLVILLE/RE-
STORED stone cottage
on 81 acres of farmland.

$1500/mth + utilities.
905-854-0152.
GEORGETOWN large

3-bedroom house, gar-
age. $1,200/month plus
utilities. Available May
1st. First/last. No pets.
905-877-3539.

MILTON.
deau/Clark. New 4-bed-
room semi, 4-6 month
lease. $1400/mth + util-
ities. Call Khushid
Yacoob 905-812-9000
for more information.

Tru-

MILTON 3 bdrrn 2 bath
bungalow on large 1
acre lot. Finished base-
ment, 2 car garage +
workshop, gas fireplace,
C/A. Quiet country
road, only minutes from
town. May 1st, $1400 +
utilities. 905-699-0311,
905-876-0932 (Tony)
email for picture: mtmin-
spector102@hotmail.com

SHORT term rental,
May/June, superb coun-

try property. $800/mth.
905-854-0536.

4-BEDROOM house to

rent in Acton,
neighbourhood near
Lake. 5-appliances,
non-smokers, no pets.
First/last/references.

$1,350/month plus util-

quiet

ties. Available immedi-
ately. Call 519-853-
5251.

MILTON 2-level, 4-bed-
room, townhouse.
5-appliances, C/A, 1 1/2
baths. Garage, private

fenced yard with deck.
Available @ May  1st.
$1,400 /month plus util-
ities. Call 519-853-9495
or 905-876-5645.

MILTON townhouse. 3-
bedroom, 1 1/2 baths,
garage, air, close to
shopping. Available
June 1st. $1250/month
+ utilities. Call 905-770-
6731 or 416-435-4054.

MILTON- available im-
mediately, brand new 4-
bdrms, 1741 sqg. ft. 5 ap-

pliances, main floor
hardwood. $1450 + util-
ities. 647-220-8062.

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, finished rec
room, garage.

$1300/month + utilities.
Available May
1st/05 905-876-4499

OAKVILLE - 2, 3&4
bedroom  townhouses
available  immediately
through June 4, appli-
ances. Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Man-
agement 905-876-3336.

Campbell-
Irg 1-bdrm,
own living-room bath-
room, shared Kkitchen,
laundry. Lots of parking

COUNTRY

ville home,

$650/mth. 416-771-
7737.

FURNISHED room near
Milton Mall, parking,
laundry etc. $100/week.
Please call 905-878-
0882

DUMP Sites wanted for

road building materia
and/or clean fill. Wil
grade and level. Cal

905-844-4330, 905-634-
2684

tered, Milton Heights
Cres. area, if seen call
416-319-5096.

NANNY!MOTHER S

Helper. Immediately
needed in Acton 3-5
days/wk. Assist Mom

with 4 children & er-
rands. Contact 519-853-
9517

prowder

CHILDCARE
(DSW & Educational As-

sistant) Part time
spaces available. Haw-
thorne Village, nutritious
meals & snacks, educa-
tional activities & help.
References. Jodie 905-
878-3423.

DAYCARE Available in
my home. Loving moth-
er of one has full & part-
time spaces available.
Receipts & References.
Call
3161

Melissa 905-875-

A dining room, cherry-
wood, double pedestal
table, 8 chairs, buffet,
hutch, dovetail construc-
tion. New still in boxes.
Cost $11000. Sacrifice
$2600. 905-567-9459.

A King Pillowtop Mat-
tress Set. New in plas-
tic. Cost $1600. sell for
3;450* 905-567-9459.

ATTENTION
ers: Colligated gun
nails sale -
$23.80/skid of 48.
Cash & Carry with

Roof-

this ad. Gibson Build-
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